
Level: 1 Judge: Cheryl Beckett 1.2

Ring 1

No. Rider Horse Club 1.2
2:00

212 Lisa Waddell Kenlock Super Smooth Whittlesea 2:10

2:20

104 Hayley Smith Flutoni Werribee Central Equestrian Club2:30

214 Virginia Mock Alegria Fantasia Hurstbridge and District ARC2:40

106 Rachelle Regan Heisenberg Hurstbridge 2:50

217 Ian Brewer Jp midnight express Sunbury 3:00

Level: 2 Judge: Gwyn Lindsay 2.2

SJ Course walk: 12:15 - 12:30

Ring 2

No. Rider Horse Club 2.2 SJ
201 Rosemary Phoenix Palisander Nepean Equestrian Club 11:30 12:30

11:40 12:33

203 Tara Macdonald Harvey Star Lancemore 11:50 12:36

204 Sue McLennan Stix Kangaroo Ground ARC 12:00 12:39

205 Sharlene Wilson St George Denzildon The Valley Performance Club inc12:10 12:42

307 Jacqueline Nelson Ballahowe TT Five mile equestrian inc. 12:20 N/A

207 Amanda Lithgow Belcam Aladdin YGLHC 12:30 N/A

310 Eleri Dear Peace ambassador Yarrambat 12:40 N/A

209 Lauren Kanicky Binka Park Mushka Yea District Riding Club 12:50 N/A

lunch 1:00

lunch 1:10

lunch 1:20

316 Karen Paine Parkview Bonnie Higgins Kangaroo ground 1:30 N/A

212 Lisa Waddell Kenlock Super Smooth Whittlesea 1:40 N/A

315 Elise Welsh Crown Jewel Tarsia Park EC 1:50 N/A

2:00 N/A

214 Virginia Mock Alegria Fantasia Hurstbridge and District ARC2:10 N/A

216 Nadia Schoner Sparkles Yarra Glen Adult Riders 2:20 N/A

217 Ian Brewer Jp midnight express Sunbury 2:30 N/A
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Level: 3 Judge: Cheryl Beckett 3.2

SJ Course walk: 1:00 - 1:15

Ring 1

No. Rider Horse Club 3.2 SJ
406 Rebecca Turnbull Banderas Five Mile Equestrian Inc. 10:10 N/A

407 Gill Gascoigne Wirruna Belle kangaroo Ground Adult Riders Club10:20 N/A

408 Roz Lugton Murphy Kangaroo Ground Adult riders10:30 N/A

410 Kim Cullen Belacre Gossip Girl Hurstbridge & District Adult Riding Club10:40 N/A

305 Diane McCann Hank Moorooduc 10:50 1:15

306 mandy edwards San Sassy Yarra Glen 11:00 1:18

307 Jacqueline Nelson Ballahowe TT Five mile equestrian inc. 11:10 1:21

207 Amanda Lithgow Belcam Aladdin YGLHC 11:20 1:24

309 Imogen O'Brien Colonial Creek Linq Benalla 11:30 N/A

break 11:40

break 11:50

310 Eleri Dear Peace ambassador Yarrambat 12:00 1:27

217 Ian Brewer Jp midnight express Sunbury 12:10 1:30

106 Rachelle Regan Heisenberg Hurstbridge 12:20 1:33

313 Durani Hart Vanaheim The Imp Bulla ARC 12:30 1:36

314 Shevaun Sly Beltana Just Divine Hurstbridge 12:40 1:39

315 Elise Welsh Crown Jewel Tarsia Park EC 12:50 N/A

316 Karen Paine Parkview Bonnie Higgins Kangaroo ground 1:00 N/A

Level: 4 Judge: Gwyn Lindsay 4.2

SJ Course walk: 11:30 - 11:45

Ring 2

No. Rider Horse Club 4.2 SJ
9:00 N/A

402 karina sherar clovelly lady montana kangaroo ground arc 9:08 N/A

403 Kay Bell Blink Kangaroo Ground ARC 9:16 N/A

404 Karen Mulder Minigiant Yarraglen arv 9:24 11:45

405 Katherine Crouch Villa Fortuna Hurstbridge DARC 9:32 11:48

406 Rebecca Turnbull Banderas Five Mile Equestrian Inc. 9:40 N/A

407 Gill Gascoigne Wirruna Belle kangaroo Ground Adult Riders Club9:48 N/A

408 Roz Lugton Murphy Kangaroo Ground Adult riders9:56 N/A

409 Arty Brennan Gyp Kangaroo ground adult riders club10:04 N/A

410 Kim Cullen Belacre Gossip Girl Hurstbridge & District Adult Riding Club10:12 N/A

209 Lauren Kanicky Binka Park Mushka Yea District Riding Club 10:20 11:51

412 Kimberley Northey NEP Maclary Kangaroo Ground 10:28 11:54

413 Lynn Moore Boonderoo Replay Western Port Equestrian Association10:36 11:57

414 Nicol Marsili Rasta Kangaroo ground ARC 10:44 N/A

415 karina sherar big mac kangaroo ground arc 10:52 N/A

309 Imogen O'Brien Colonial Creek Linq Benalla 11:00 12:00
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Level: 5 Judge: Cheryl Beckett 5.2

SJ Course walk: 10:45 - 11:00

Ring 1

No. Rider Horse Club 5.2 SJ
501 Victoria Woolley Rhyl Justina Hurstbridge 9:16 N/A

503 Danielle Williams Buddy Hurstbridge and District Adult Riding Club9:24 11:00

409 Arty Brennan Gyp Kangaroo ground adult riders club9:32 11:03

504 Aimee Conroy Custer Smythesdale ARC 9:40 11:06
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